M170000 16782

(Requestor's Name)
(requestors marrie)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer;

Office Use Only



100306806221

17 DEC 20 PH 8: 18

DEC 21 2017

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

Date:	12/20/17			
		T. 120160000072		4:1-
Name:	Flagler Resident	tial LLC		
Document #:				
Order #:	10761295			
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:				
Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:				
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination: Number of Certs:		
Filing:	Certified: Plain: COGS:			
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$	155		
		Thank you!		

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Div	ision of Corporation	s				
SUBJECT:	Flagler Residential I					
70 0 31,C1.	Name of Limited Liability Company					
The enclosed Existence, ai	1 "Application by For ad check are submitted	eign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refere	oany for Authorizat enced foreign limit	ion to Tra ed liability	ansact Business in Florida," Certifica y company to transact business in Flo	e o rida
Please return	all correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
	Timothy P. O'B	rien				
		Name of Person				
	Latham & Watkins LLP					
		Firm/Company				
	330 N. Wabash	330 N. Wabash Ave., Suite 2800				
	Address					
	Chicago, IL 60611					
		City/S	tate and Zip Code			
	tim.p.o'brien@lw	com.				
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	(ification)	
For further i	nformation concerning	g this matter, please call:				
Tir	nothy P. O'Brien		312 at (876-65		
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	ctime Telephone Number	
Div Reg P.C	AILING ADDRESS: vision of Corporations gistration Section D. Box 6327 Iahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exc	of Corporations ion Section Building ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
	a check for the follow \$125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN EIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH NECTION 6050002, FLORIDA STATUTEN THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN TAMINED LABILITY COMPANY TOTRANS ICT BUSINESS INTER. SETTE OF FLORIDA:

I,	Flagler Residential LL (Name of Foreign	C Limited Liability Company, must include "Limit	ed Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ar i	name mavailable, enter alternate o	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in FI		d. (7.1) (
	Delaware	and holders have the highest to the section between the hi	react. The interfere traine filled metage of finited Life	naity Company, "L.E.C., ne-11 C.)
2.		high foreign himsed habibity company is organized)	3	er, il applicable)
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	(17. TREID	er, ir approcasise)
4.	upon filing			
		(Date this transacted basicess in Floridi, it prior to (See sections 605 0864 & 605 0805, F.S. to determ	o registration.) one percely ladulity)	
5.	314 Clematis Street, S		6. 314 Clematis Street, Suite 2	200
٥.	(Sirce) Address of I	Principal Office)	(Nading Addr	(N) =
	West Palm Beach, FL	33401	West Palm Beach, FL 3340	
				2 S - 2
7	Name and stead address	co of Florida assistant assault (D.O. Day	NOT	20
٠.	Name and Street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	
	Name:	InCorp Services, Inc.	_	
	0.00	17888 67th Court North		<u></u> -∞
	Office Address:	17888 O7III COURT PORTI		
		Loxahatchee	Florida 33470	ω α
_	gistered agent's accep	(Cny)	(Zip cide)
8.	The name, title or capa	degree and address of the person(s) who ha	an Bessey on behalf of InCorp Service signature) as/have authority to manage is/are:	es, Inc.
	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
	See Attachment A			
			_	
				
			_	
71.1	a., attaahan mea : (=		_	
(U	se attachments if necess	sar,)		
juri	Attached is a certificate isdiction under the law on the translator must be su	of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat abmitted)	duly authenticated by the official have is in a foreign language, a translation	ing custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath
10	This document is avec	ited in accordance with cention EDE 0201	1/1) (b) Florida Statutan 1	alian anni fata i fu f
sub	mitted in a document to	tted in accordance with section 605.0203 the Department of State constitutes a thi	ird degree felony as provided for in s.	817.155, F.S.
		Signature		<u> </u>
		Taylor B. Collins, Manager and		
		Tareday	printed name of signee	

<u>ATTACHMENT A</u>

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

Title or Capacity	Name and Address

Manager Reid Boren

e/o TRD Investors I, LLC 314 Clematis Street, Suite 200 West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Manager Taylor Collins

c/o TRD Investors I, LLC 314 Clematis Street, Suite 200 West Palm Beach, FL 33401





I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "FLAGLER RESIDENTIAL LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINETEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 203792947

Date: 12-19-17